by more than twenty-five percent 

(25%) or five hundred square feet (500 square feet), whichever is greater; 

(iv) For a lot or parcel greater than one-half acre and less than one acre in size, 

total lot coverage does not exceed the lot coverage limits in §(b) or five 

thousand, four hundred and forty-five (5,445) square feet, whichever is 

greater 

(v) The following table summarizes the limits set forth in §(i) through §(iv) 

above: 

Table A.6.d.(5)     Lot Coverage Limits 

Lot/Parcel Size (Square Feet) Lot Coverage Limit 

0 – 8,000 25% of parcel + 500 SF